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How to Access Live Support 

• log into GTP through ISS website; 
• from the menu, select “GTP Q&A Sessions”; and 
• click on the link and enter the Passcode 358767  

Q&A Session Schedule (Times listed in Eastern Time Zone) 

Topic Date Start (ET) End (ET) 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 3 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 4 Thursday, February 22, 2024 4:05 PM 5:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 5 Monday, February 26, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 6 Thursday, February 29, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 7 Monday, March 4, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 8 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 8:05 PM 9:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 9 Thursday, March 7, 2024 10:05 AM 11:00 AM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 10 Monday, March 11, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 11 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 8:05 PM 9:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 12 Friday, March 15, 2024 10:05 AM 11:00 AM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 13 Monday, March 18, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 14 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 4:05 PM 5:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 15 Thursday, March 21, 2024 2:05 PM 3:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 16 Monday, March 25, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 17 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:05 PM 9:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 18 Friday, March 29, 2024 11:05 AM 12:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 19 Monday, April 1, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 20 Wednesday, April 3, 2024 4:05 PM 5:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 21 Thursday, April 4, 2024 7:05 PM 8:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 22 Monday, April 8, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 23 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 12:05 PM 1:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 24 Thursday, April 11, 2024 6:05 PM 7:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 25 Monday, April 15, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 

GTP and Tax Q&A - 26 Thursday, June 13, 2024 1:05 PM 2:00 PM 


